6:30 am

7:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
1
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 - 9:00 pm

9:00 pm

FAIR SCHEDULE FOR SATURDAY, AUGUST 12"

Fair Office Open

Food Booths Open

All Display & Exhibit Areas open

4-H/FFA Large Animal/Small Animal
Grand Champion Showman Contest

2130 Alpha+ Robotics Demonstration

Talent Team “Seize the Day”
Cecil Lewis Magic & Comedy Show

Parade check-in and line-up

FAIR PARADE

Iron Memories Motorcycle Show
2130 Alpha+ Robotics Demonstration
Talent Team “Seize the Day”

Stick Horse Races

Cecil Lewis Magic & Comedy Show

Water Balloon Toss Contest

Pie Eating Contest MUST Pre-register
Talent Team “Seize the Day”
Watermelon Eating Contest

Cecil Lewis Magic & Comedy Show
Scavenger Hunt Contest ends

2130 Alpha+ Robotics Demonstration

Free Family Concert— Sam Leyde Band

4-H/FFA/Open Class small animal check out.

Underweight market & all breeding
animals must be removed.

FAIR CLOSES

VEC & Food Court

Indoor Arena

The Black Top

Gazebo

Gazebo

Fair Parking Lot Everyone is invited
to participate

Downtown

Grass near Tennis Courts

The Black Top

Gazebo
Memorial Lawn See pg. 32
Gazebo
Memorial Lawn See pg. 32
Memorial Lawn See pg. 32
Gazebo
Memorial Lawn See pg. 32
Gazebo

The Black Top

The Black Top Stage
Non-sale animals can
be checked out with

superintendents
approval

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!

2023 Boundary County Fair Book - Page 21




