	FAIR SCHEDULE FOR SATURDAY, AUGUST 12 th		
6:30 am	Fair Office Open		
7:00 am	Food Booths Open	VEC & Food Court	
8:30 am	All Display & Exhibit Areas open		
9:00 am	4-H/FFA Large Animal/Small Animal Grand Champion Showman Contest	Indoor Arena	
9:30 am	2130 Alpha+ Robotics Demonstration	The Black Top	
10:00 am	Talent Team "Seize the Day"	Gazebo	
11:00 am	Cecil Lewis Magic & Comedy Show	Gazebo	
11:00 am	Parade check-in and line-up	Fair Parking Lot	Everyone is invited to participate
12:00 pm	FAIR PARADE	Downtown	to participate
12:30 pm	Iron Memories Motorcycle Show	Grass near Tennis Courts	
12:30 pm	2130 Alpha+ Robotics Demonstration	The Black Top	
1:00 pm	Talent Team "Seize the Day"	Gazebo	
1:00 pm	Stick Horse Races	Memorial Lawn	See pg. 32
2:00 pm	Cecil Lewis Magic & Comedy Show	Gazebo	
2:30 pm	Water Balloon Toss Contest	Memorial Lawn	See pg. 32
3:30 pm	Pie Eating Contest MUST Pre-register	Memorial Lawn	See pg. 32
4:00 pm	Talent Team "Seize the Day"	Gazebo	
4:30 pm	Watermelon Eating Contest	Memorial Lawn	See pg. 32
5:00 pm	Cecil Lewis Magic & Comedy Show	Gazebo	
5:00 pm	Scavenger Hunt Contest ends		
5:30 pm	2130 Alpha+ Robotics Demonstration	The Black Top	
7:00 pm	Free Family Concert—Sam Leyde Band	The Black Top Stage	
7:00 - 9:00 pm	4-H/FFA/Open Class small animal check out. <u>Underweight market & all breeding</u> <u>animals must be removed.</u>		Non-sale animals can be checked out with superintendents approval
9:00 pm	FAIR CLOSES	SEE YOU NEXT	YEAR!